JOGGING DES VOYAGES LEONARD - HOUSSE

Place
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Dos
801

739
789
826

809
945
813
591
335
944
119
161
702
190
780
196
80
770
891
619
505
698
798
663
805
662
269
817
454
865
345
894
328
323
381
513
178
506
964
657
623
162
49
957
871
920
947

Nom

RENARD ARNAUD
MICHEL LUC

SCHYNS NICOLAS
ROCK NICOLAS
WEBER CLEMENT
HERZET FREDERICK
LOGNOUL FABIEN
CHERKAOUI MAIJID
HENAUX STEPHANE
LOPEZ-NAVA DIDIER
ESTEBEZ ANDRE
BERTRAND CYRIL
BRONLET BENOIT
CLERDENT NICOLAS
POHL DIDIER
DELCOUR PHILIPPE
WIERTZ XAVIER
DARIMONT CHRISTOPHER
BEUKEN SERGE
VERVIER ARNAUD
CANISIUS PIERRE-OLIVIER
MICHEL SEBASTIEN
KAILS REMY

DUPUIS GAETAN
LICATA GIOVANI

NOEL JULIEN

RECKER MARCEL
VANHULST BENOIT
EVRARD AMAURY
HENDRICK CHRISTOPHER
LODOMEZ OLIVIER
JACOB JUSTIN

HECK MARC

BRUNEEL PHILIPPE
DOURCY QUENTIN
GODELAINE STEPHANE
JANDRAIN FRANCOIS
KEYDENER CHRISTIAN
CORMAN XAVIER

KEIL ALAIN
TOUSSAINT BERTRAND
VANDENBORRE JULIEN
TALBOT LUDOVIC
D'AFFNAY JEAN-FRANCOIS
BAAR GREGORY
DEWIT CHRISTOPHE
SNOECK CLAUDE
SEVRIN FREDERIC
D'ACQUISTO ALEX

7/03/15
8.00 km

Catégorie
S

w unu v v n

CHALLENGE L'AVENIR VERVIERS

temps
00:27:33
00:28:09
00:28:51
00:30:09
00:30:10
00:30:11
00:30:14
00:30:25
00:30:26
00:30:28
00:30:32
00:30:42
00:30:47
00:30:49
00:30:51
00:30:55
00:31:00
00:31:05
00:31:11
00:31:13
00:31:15
00:31:16
00:31:21
00:31:27
00:31:29
00:31:31
00:31:32
00:31:36
00:31:56
00:32:00
00:32:05
00:32:10
00:32:11
00:32:13
00:32:29
00:32:31
00:32:38
00:32:39
00:32:47
00:32:50
00:32:54
00:32:57
00:33:01
00:33:04
00:33:05
00:33:10
00:33:11
00:33:14
00:33:18

temps/km
03:27
03:31
03:36
03:46
03:46
03:46
03:47
03:48
03:48
03:49
03:49
03:50
03:51
03:51
03:51
03:52
03:53
03:53
03:54
03:54
03:54
03:55
03:55
03:56
03:56
03:56
03:57
03:57
04:00
04:00
04:01
04:01
04:01
04:02
04:04
04:04
04:05
04:05
04:06
04:06
04:07
04:07
04:08
04:08
04:08
04:09
04:09
04:09
04:10

Vitesse
17.42
17.05
16.64
15.92
15.91
15.90
15.88
15.78
15.77
15.75
15.72
15.64
15.59
15.58
15.56
15.53
15.48
15.44
15.39
15.38
15.36
15.35
15.31
15.26
15.25
15.23
15.22
15.19
15.03
15.00
14.96
14.92
14.91
14.90
14.78
14.76
14.71
14.70
14.64
14.62
14.59
14.57
14.54
14.52
14.51
14.47
14.47
14.44
14.41



Place Dos Nom Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse

50 441 LEMAIRE GUILLAUME S 00:33:21 04:10 14.39
51 375 JACQUEMOTTE LUDOVIC S 00:33:22 04:10 14.39
52 537 PIELA RUDY S 00:33:24 04:11 14.37
53 816 MACHIELS JULIEN S 00:33:26 04:11 14.36
54 904 VAN BRUMMELEN CLEMENT EG 00:33:27 04:11 14.35
55 840 XHONNEUX RENAUD S 00:33:30 04:11 14.33
56 5 NAWYN BENJAMIN V1 00:33:33 04:12 14.31
57 908 CABAY JEAN-MARC V1 00:33:37 04:12 14.28
58 936 AUTUNNO ANTOINE S 00:33:40 04:13 14.26
59 766 VANDEN BULCK BERTRAND S 00:33:49 04:14 14.19
60 956 VERHEES CEDRIC Vi 00:33:54 04:14 14.16
61 94 BOGAERT CHARLY V2 00:33:56 04:15 14.15
62 167 DAMBLON PATRICK Vi 00:33:59 04:15 14.12
63 695 WOOLF ALAN V2 00:34:16 04:17 14.01
64 212 DEHON ARNAUD S 00:34:24 04:18 13.95
65 620 STEINBUSCH VINCENT V1 00:34:27 04:18 13.93
66 444 STICCA TIBERIO S 00:34:32 04:19 13.90
67 684 WEICKMANS DAVID S 00:34:35 04:19 13.88
68 539 PIRENNE DAVID V1 00:34:43 04:20 13.83
69 667 NOIRHOMME PIERRE S 00:34:45 04:21 13.81
70 315 DONNEAU PIERRE S 00:34:47 04:21 13.80
71 847 DEGRERE OLIVIER V1 00:34:54 04:22 13.75
72 881 THEUNISSEN LUC S 00:34:56 04:22 13.74
73 11 PESSER ALINE Al 00:34:58 04:22 13.73
74 807 DETHIER ALAIN V2 00:35:00 04:23 13.71
75 261 ELOYE JONATHAN S 00:35:02 04:23 13.70
76 121 BROUWIER PIERRE V3 00:35:03 04:23 13.69
77 754 TAMBURRINI RAPHAEL V1 00:35:06 04:23 13.68
78 227 DESSOUROUX JEAN V3 00:35:08 04:24 13.66
79 549 POLIS GREGORY S 00:35:20 04:25 13.58
80 148 COLSON DAVID S 00:35:21 04:25 13.58
81 806 VAN TOMME YVES V2 00:35:23 04:25 13.57
82 429 LECLERCQ JORDAN S 00:35:25 04:26 13.55
83 976 DENGIS GREGORY S 00:35:35 04:27 13.49
84 383 JASPAR CHRISTIAN V3 00:35:43 04:28 13.44
85 942 JORISSEN PHILIPPE V1 00:35:44 04:28 13.43
86 536 LAPAILLE DANIEL Vi 00:35:49 04:29 13.40
87 337 HALLEUX JEAN MARIE V1 00:36:03 04:30 13.31
88 930 BRIDDA JOREL S 00:36:07 04:31 13.29
89 282 DEVILLERS ALAIN V2 00:36:09 04:31 13.28
90 933 MINGUET PIERRE-YVES Vi 00:36:11 04:31 13.27
91 174 DE RIDDER OLIVIER S 00:36:13 04:32 13.25
92 359 HEUSSCHEN DOMINIQUE V2 00:36:15 04:32 13.24
93 707 RANDAXHE ARNAUD EG 00:36:16 04:32 13.24
94 594 SCHAUS JEROME S 00:36:20 04:33 13.21
95 130 CANALES ALBERTO V3 00:36:23 04:33 13.19
96 779 WIERTZ ARNAUD S 00:36:24 04:33 13.19
97 479 MARECHAL DAVID S 00:36:25 04:33 13.18
98 923 BROERS JEAN PAUL S 00:36:28 04:34 13.16
99 833 HERMANS MARC V2 00:36:29 04:34 13.16
100 905 JAEGERS FABRICE S 00:36:31 04:34 13.14
101 727 ROMPEN MARGAUX EF 00:36:32 04:34 13.14

102 234 DEVILLE MICHEL V2 00:36:34 04:34 13.13



Place
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Dos
520
200
700
403
40
909
830
685
861
954
827
397
875
136
818
509
889
206
448
981
577
251
393
394
819
772
723
850
503
215
775
922
165
968
613
828
404
900
812
500
961
181
885
57
755
860
841
784
673
711
967
498
357

Nom

NIX RAPHAEL
DELNEUVILLE ERIC
COOLEN LAURENT
KEYDENER ARNAUD
AGNOLI PIERRE
WAUCOMONT BENOIT
LOESENBORGH FRANCOIS
WERTZ FLORENT
FROIDMONT DANIELLE
ROSIER SEBASTIEN
VANWERST LUCAS
JUNKER HENRY-MARC
DEJONG ANTHONY
CAMPIONE MICHAEL
MICHEL JEAN MARC
KEIL YVES

ANGE PHILIPPE
DEBIOLLE FREDERIC
HERMANN BENJAMIN
BISSOT CLEMENT
ROBINET DANY
DEMOULIN ANNE-SOPHIE
JOWAY ERIC

JUDONG PHILIPPE
HEUSSCHEN CHRISTINE
VIOLLE BENJAMIN
NYSSEN PIERRE
FONTAINE GREGORY
JOURDAN GUY
DEMONCEAU HENRI
WADELEUX RAPHAEL
VAN CALSTER GEOFFREY
COBBEN SYLVAIN
GOBLET LUC

SOMJA JEAN PHILIPPE
CARL ROGER

KILESSE REMI
DEMONCEAU NATHALIE
CRASSON VINCENT
JENNES LOIC

CHARLIER MANUEL
HENNES PHILIPPE
VERDIN FRED

BAIWIR ANTHONY
TERF MICHEL

VAN BRACKEL JEAN MARC
GIANOTTI DOMINIQUE
WINTGENS MARLENE
VOSS JEAN-LOUIS
OUADNOUNI SOFIAN
LESECQUE STEPHANE
JENNES JEAN-FRANCOIS
HEUSCH VINCENT

Catégorie
S
V1

temps
00:36:37
00:36:38
00:36:40
00:36:42
00:36:44
00:36:48
00:37:02
00:37:06
00:37:08
00:37:11
00:37:14
00:37:22
00:37:24
00:37:35
00:37:41
00:37:47
00:37:49
00:37:52
00:37:58
00:38:02
00:38:05
00:38:09
00:38:10
00:38:12
00:38:13
00:38:14
00:38:16
00:38:20
00:38:21
00:38:32
00:38:38
00:38:42
00:38:46
00:38:51
00:38:53
00:39:01
00:39:06
00:39:10
00:39:12
00:39:14
00:39:19
00:39:25
00:39:28
00:39:29
00:39:31
00:39:32
00:39:34
00:39:40
00:39:41
00:39:43
00:39:46
00:39:48
00:39:49

temps/km
04:35
04:35
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:36
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:59
04:59

Vitesse
13.11
13.10
13.09
13.08
13.07
13.04
12.96
12.94
12.93
12.91
12.89
12.85
12.83
12.77
12.74
12.70
12.69
12.68
12.64
12.62
12.60
12.58
12.58
12.57
12.56
12.55
12.54
12.52
12.52
12.46
12.42
12.40
12.38
12.36
12.34
12.30
12.28
12.26
12.24
12.23
12.21
12.18
12.16
12.16
12.15
12.14
12.13
12.10
12.10
12.09
12.07
12.06
12.06



Place
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Dos
346
984
462
272
437
529
852
808
211
123
927
186
985
843
474
443
468
849
103
953
126
870
952
966
855
198
842
811
230
189
510
824
919
825
630
526
66
851
778
715
677
311
545
546
53
974
139
205
844
389
380
890
802

Nom

HEINRICHS GREGORY
LAMBION LOIC
LORQUET SARAH
GOMZE MICHEL
HARDY MARC
OUADNOUNI M BAREK
FAVEYTS JEAN MARC
SABEL ED

DEMOL CINDY
BURGERS ERIC
ZAMBUTO THOMAS
DEGUELDRE VINCENT
SIEMES JASON
LECLERCQ FABIEN
MANSET ADELINE
LEMARCOTTE JOHNNY
HOCK MICHAEL
LAMBERT MICHAEL
BRANCE JOSE

SICIM MUSTAFA
BYLEVELD AURORE
DERWAEL ALAIN
RENOTTE CHRISTIAN
BAYONNET JULIEN
LEGROS AXEL
DARRAS LAURENT
COOSEMANS ROMUALD
GILET MAURICE
DETHIER JEAN FRANCOIS
CULOT CHRISTIAN
MOXHET NICOLAS
DIET FABRICE
FORCOURT PATRICK
MAURO CALOGERO
THIELEN ALAIN
KONINGS NATHALIE
BECKERS PATRICK
DISTEFANO GIUSEPPE
WEUSTEN CEDRIC
RENNOTTE RAPHAEL
ORTIZ MIGUEL
DONNEAU BENOIT
PLUNUS SONIA
PLUNUS ALAIN
BADENBERG BERNARD
CANISIUS OLIVIER
CHEBIL RAMI

DE MARCO ERIC
RUSSI GAUTHIER
GOOR SYLVIANE
JAMAR JULIEN
FRANCOIS JORDAN

DEVLEESHOUWER CHRISTOPHE

Catégorie

S
S
D

Vi

V1

Vi

V2

V2

temps
00:39:51
00:39:52
00:39:55
00:39:58
00:39:59
00:40:03
00:40:05
00:40:07
00:40:10
00:40:10
00:40:12
00:40:13
00:40:17
00:40:20
00:40:21
00:40:22
00:40:24
00:40:26
00:40:27
00:40:29
00:40:30
00:40:31
00:40:33
00:40:34
00:40:35
00:40:41
00:40:42
00:40:44
00:40:45
00:40:47
00:40:53
00:40:57
00:40:58
00:41:03
00:41:05
00:41:08
00:41:10
00:41:13
00:41:14
00:41:15
00:41:19
00:41:20
00:41:22
00:41:23
00:41:27
00:41:31
00:41:34
00:41:35
00:41:37
00:41:41
00:41:42
00:41:43
00:41:45

temps/km
04:59
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:02
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:06
05:06
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:09
05:09
05:09
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:13

Vitesse
12.05
12.04
12.03
12.01
12.01
11.99
11.98
11.97
11.95
11.95
11.94
11.94
11.92
11.90
11.90
11.89
11.88
11.87
11.87
11.86
11.85
11.85
11.84
11.83
11.83
11.80
11.79
11.78
11.78
11.77
11.74
11.72
11.72
11.69
11.68
11.67
11.66
11.65
11.64
11.64
11.62
11.61
11.60
11.60
11.58
11.56
11.55
11.54
11.53
11.52
11.51
11.51
11.50



Place Dos Nom Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse

209 497 MEYS BERNARD Vi 00:41:46 05:13 11.49
210 837 SNYDERS ARTHUR S 00:41:48 05:14 11.48
211 822 WERGIFOSSE JACKY V3 00:41:49 05:14 11.48
212 931 DEWIL JEAN V2 00:41:54 05:14 11.46
213 691 WINTGENS SOPHIE D 00:41:55 05:14 11.45
214 991 STAINIER ERIC V2 00:42:01 05:15 11.42
215 790 VAN HEUSDEN GEOFFREY S 00:42:02 05:15 11.42
216 744 SECLI MAX S 00:42:04 05:16 11.41
217 58 BALTUS JOSE V3 00:42:05 05:16 11.41
218 823 DETHIER DANIEL V2 00:42:07 05:16 11.40
219 915 BELLEFLAMME SERGE V2 00:42:11 05:16 11.38
220 987 BERTRAND PATRICK V1 00:42:17 05:17 11.35
221 781 WILKET MICHEL V1 00:42:21 05:18 11.33
222 959 HENROTTE THIERRY V1 00:42:23 05:18 11.33
223 562 RENAERS STEPHANE V1 00:42:26 05:18 11.31
224 362 GEORGES MICHAEL S 00:42:35 05:19 11.27
225 378 GIUST OLIVIER S 00:42:40 05:20 11.25
226 929 LECHANTEUR ADRIEN S 00:42:45 05:21 11.23
227 508 MOSSOUX PHILIPPE V2 00:42:47 05:21 11.22
228 970 RAEVEN JULIEN S 00:42:52 05:22 11.20
229 452 LINCE GUY V2 00:42:55 05:22 11.18
230 977 DENGIS KEVIN S 00:43:02 05:23 11.15
231 79 BERTRANG JULIEN V3 00:43:05 05:23 11.14
232 917 MOOR CLAUDINE D 00:43:06 05:23 11.14
233 958 DELCOUR SYLVIE Al 00:43:09 05:24 11.12
234 17 JEROME STEPHANE V1 00:43:10 05:24 11.12
235 803 LEROY CAROL A2 00:43:12 05:24 11.11
236 672 VOSS MURIEL Al 00:43:15 05:24 11.10
237 470 MAGNETTE YVES V2 00:43:18 05:25 11.09
238 193 DALLA CORTE LUDOVIC S 00:43:20 05:25 11.08
239 906 MEYERS LUC V1 00:43:22 05:25 11.07
240 965 BRAGARD LAURA D 00:43:34 05:27 11.02
241 838 GIERKENS PATRICK S 00:43:38 05:27 11.00
242 951 WINANDY MARGAUX EF 00:43:40 05:28 10.99
243 124 BUTZ PIERRETTE A2 00:43:43 05:28 10.98
244 928 HEINS SEBASTIEN S 00:43:46 05:28 10.97
245 948 HEINS FREDERIC S 00:43:47 05:28 10.96
246 551 PONSARD GUY V2 00:43:48 05:29 10.96
247 30 DE LEO PASCAL V3 00:43:49 05:29 10.95
248 45 ANGENOT NATHAN S 00:43:50 05:29 10.95
249 683 WEBER GERTY A3 00:43:53 05:29 10.94
250 317 GILLESSEN DAVID V1 00:43:55 05:29 10.93
251 937 GABRIEL JULIEN EG 00:43:57 05:30 10.92
252 493 JENNEN YVES S 00:43:58 05:30 10.92
253 925 LELOUP DOMINIQUE A2 00:44:09 05:31 10.87
254 483 ISERENTANT CARINE A2 00:44:13 05:32 10.86
255 34 ROUFOSSE UGO V1 00:44:20 05:33 10.83
256 693 PHILIPPE AUDREY D 00:44:28 05:34 10.79
257 281 FETTWEIS THIERRY V2 00:44:35 05:34 10.77
258 143 CARCILLO CHRISTOPHE S 00:44:40 05:35 10.75
259 412 LAHAYE YVAN V2 00:44:47 05:36 10.72
260 37 ABAD LAMAS PATRICIA A2 00:44:48 05:36 10.71

261 229 DELEUZE JEAN-LUC V2 00:44:50 05:36 10.71



Place
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

Dos
963
191
625
173
876
820
496
248
872
729
54
31
553
834
295
924
61
821
183
950
892
912
910
941
682
478
741
197
13
10
517
949
655
946
911
810
973
975
835
972
907
864
862
955
765
764
533
943
988
921
969
287
884

Nom

STEINWEG DIDIER
CUPERS EVELYNE
TASSET CHRISTOPHE
COLSON GEOFFREY
PROVE SAM
MARECHAL NICOLAS
MERCENIER JEAN-LUC
DUMOULIN JEAN-LUC
COX JONATHAN

RUIZ SABRINA
BAGUETTE FRANCIS
BONIVER NANCY
LEJEUNE DAVID
ROOMANS BENOIT
DEVIVIER MARC
CASTELLANO JOSE
BASTIN PAUL

PAILE SYLVAIN
CRASSON LAURENT
LHOEST MAXIME
RENARD LAURENCE
SOMJA PHILIPPE
ERNEST BERT
POTTIER LAURA
WEBER GILBERTE
MARCOTTE DOMINIQUE
LORQUET SYLVIE
CAPIER JEAN-MARIE
JONLET LIONEL
LORQUET JEAN - MARC
BERTRAND DOMINIQUE
CORMAN JEAN FRANCOIS
VANDEGAAR TONY
NULENS CHRISTIAN
CITRON ANTHONY
PIEROT GUY
DARDENNE THIBAUT
ETIENNE MAXIME
GENOT OLIVIER
FUDVOYE THIBAUT
SPEE VERO
DAMOISEAU CECILE
MAJERI SOUNDA
DERKENNE XAVIER
VANAUBEL MARILYN
VANAUBEL AMANDINE
LAMBERT HENRI
WILKET NATACHA
THIELEN SYLVIE

FINCK ALEXANDRE
DEMONCEAU VERONIQUE
FLAS EVELYNE
VERLAINE VERONIQUE

Catégorie
V1
Al

S
S
EG
EG
V1
V1
S
D
V1
Al
V1
S
V1
V1
V3
S
S
EG
Al
V2
V2
EF
A3
Al
A2
V3
S
V2
V2
S
V3
V1
S
V3
S
S
V1
S
Al
Al
Al
S
D
D
V1
Al
Al
EG
A2
D
A2

temps
00:44:51
00:44:58
00:44:59
00:45:01
00:45:08
00:45:09
00:45:10
00:45:14
00:45:16
00:45:18
00:45:19
00:45:20
00:45:23
00:45:27
00:45:29
00:45:30
00:45:45
00:45:46
00:45:49
00:45:57
00:45:58
00:46:00
00:46:04
00:46:07
00:46:14
00:46:20
00:46:21
00:46:23
00:46:24
00:46:25
00:46:26
00:46:28
00:46:30
00:46:44
00:46:46
00:46:47
00:46:51
00:46:53
00:46:55
00:46:57
00:46:58
00:47:02
00:47:03
00:47:06
00:47:12
00:47:13
00:47:25
00:47:28
00:47:30
00:47:32
00:47:34
00:47:43
00:47:54

temps/km
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:38
05:39
05:39
05:39
05:39
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:41
05:41
05:43
05:43
05:44
05:45
05:45
05:45
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:48
05:48
05:48
05:48
05:49
05:49
05:51
05:51
05:51
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:54
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:57
05:57
05:58
05:59

Vitesse
10.70
10.67
10.67
10.66
10.64
10.63
10.63
10.61
10.60
10.60
10.59
10.59
10.58
10.56
10.55
10.55
10.49
10.49
10.48
10.45
10.44
10.43
10.42
10.41
10.38
10.36
10.36
10.35
10.34
10.34
10.34
10.33
10.32
10.27
10.26
10.26
10.25
10.24
10.23
10.22
10.22
10.21
10.20
10.19
10.17
10.17
10.12
10.11
10.11
10.10
10.09
10.06
10.02



Place
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367

Dos
895
106
804
787
831
858
815
932
225
877
979
962
846
888
320
901
451
839
887
869
845
63
978
883
166
898
848
986
91
608
829
868
882
216
926
516
832
563
983
857
299
960
836
222
856
431
421
863
873
874
814
760
92

Nom

RAEVEN GERALDINE
BRAGARD EDMEE
DODEMONT BRIGITTE
ZLATICS ANUSKA
PAQUES NATHALIE
SNOECK LUDOVIC
PLUIMERS CHRISTIAN
JOIRIS MICHEL
DELAIRESSE GILBERT
PROVE MICHAEL
SALVE ARIANNE
SCHONMACKER BERNARD
THIELEN THOMAS
WILIQUET CLAUDINE
DORMAL CATHERINE
NARDOZ RICHARD
HERTAY FRANCOISE
DIDDEREN HUGUETTE
MILER PASCAL
SOUGNEZ STEPHANIE
THIELEN JOSE
BASTIN AURELIE
WARICHET LUC
LEGRAND ANDRE
COLIN FREDERIC
CHARLIER CHLOE
BAMPS MAGALI
URBAIN VIRGINIE
BLONDIAU TCHOUN
SIMONIS MATHIEU
DENOEL PHILIPPE
ROOSEN EMILIA
DUYSENS MARIELLE
DENIS MADELINE
PIRET BRUNO
NAHON SYLVIE
HUMBLET JACQUES
LEMOINE ALINE
FRANSSEN HELENE
GRENSON VERONIQUE
FRYNS GILBERT
SIMONS ISABELLE
DENOEL ESTELLE
DERICHS PATRICIA
LEGROS NOEMIE
LEGROS FRANCIS
LARMINIER ANNE-MARIE
GIELEN MURIELLE
DESMET ANTONIN
DELCOURT CERES
GOD JULIE

TILMANT RAPHAEL
BONBOIRE DAVID

Catégorie
D
A2
A2
Al
Al
S
V3
V3
V4
S
D
S
EG
A2
Al
V1
Al
A2
V1
D
S
D
S
V1
V1
EF
Al
Al
D
S
V1
A2
D
D
S
A2
V2
Al
D
A2
V3
Al
Al
A2
EF
V1
A3
A2
S
D
D
V1
S

temps
00:47:59
00:48:01
00:48:03
00:48:06
00:48:09
00:48:12
00:48:29
00:48:32
00:48:33
00:48:50
00:48:52
00:48:56
00:48:57
00:48:59
00:49:01
00:49:02
00:49:03
00:49:05
00:49:14
00:49:17
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:49:28
00:49:29
00:49:31
00:49:32
00:49:34
00:49:38
00:49:40
00:49:42
00:49:43
00:49:51
00:49:55
00:50:00
00:50:16
00:50:30
00:50:38
00:51:15
00:51:44
00:51:50
00:51:53
00:51:54
00:52:04
00:52:06
00:52:19
00:52:21
00:52:26
00:52:35
00:52:37
00:52:38
00:52:41
00:52:44
00:52:45

temps/km
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:04
06:04
06:04
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:17
06:19
06:20
06:24
06:28
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:31
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:33
06:34
06:35
06:35
06:35
06:36
06:36

Vitesse
10.00
10.00

9.99
9.98
9.97
9.96
9.90
9.89
9.89
9.83
9.82
9.81
9.81
9.80
9.79
9.79
9.79
9.78
9.75
9.74
9.71
9.71
9.70
9.70
9.69
9.69
9.68
9.67
9.66
9.66
9.65
9.63
9.62
9.60
9.55
9.50
9.48
9.37
9.28
9.26
9.25
9.25
9.22
9.21
9.17
9.17
9.15
9.13
9.12
9.12
9.11
9.10
9.10



Place Dos Nom Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse

368 866 CIARNIELLO FABIAN S 00:52:47 06:36 9.09
369 867 LOGNAY LAURENT S 00:52:50 06:36 9.09
370 475 MAQUINAY FELICIEN V2 00:53:00 06:38 9.06
371 914 BROUWERS VERONIQUE A2 00:53:24 06:41 8.99
372 859 WOUTERS CATHERINE A2 00:53:26 06:41 8.98
373 112 BRANDT ARLETTE A3 00:53:34 06:42 8.96
374 939 GABRIEL DELPHINE EF 00:53:40 06:43 8.94
375 65 BASTIN FLORINE D 00:53:44 06:43 8.93
376 853 VERBERT CAMILLE EF 00:53:48 06:44 8.92
377 854 LINOTTE MARINE D 00:53:51 06:44 8.91
378 913 DIDRICHT VIRGINIE Al 00:54:13 06:47 8.85
379 465 LOVENBERG GUY V2 00:54:17 06:47 8.84
380 916 ARTUS CARINE D 00:54:53 06:52 8.75
381 940 POTTIER CHARLOTTE EF 00:54:58 06:52 8.73
382 938 GABRIEL VINCENT Vi 00:55:02 06:53 8.72
383 736 SCHMITS EMILIE D 00:55:31 06:56 8.65
384 896 SARLET LAETITIA D 00:56:04 07:01 8.56
385 897 CHAVET MATHIEU S 00:56:06 07:01 8.56
386 980 LIEGEOIS CELINE D 00:56:12 07:02 8.54
387 886 DETHIER MATHILDE A2 00:56:37 07:05 8.48
388 982 GROSJEAN MARIANNE A2 00:57:34 07:12 8.34
389 971 WENRIL LAURENT S 00:57:51 07:14 8.30
390 989 POUPIER PASCAL Vi 00:58:05 07:16 8.26
391 990 VAZZA CELINA Al 00:58:06 07:16 8.26
392 918 WATHELET MARIE D 00:58:08 07:16 8.26
393 902 MONTIGNY ISABELLE Al 00:59:22 07:25 8.09
394 151 CHEFNEUX LUDOVIC S 00:59:26 07:26 8.08
395 935 LESEUNE ZABOU A2 01:00:57 07:37 7.88
396 934 GERON CHRISTINE Al 01:00:59 07:37 7.87
397 899 VERHASSELT CAROLE EF 01:04:48 08:06 7.41
398 903 NOTTURNI LISA D 01:04:51 08:06 7.40
399 878 ABINET FABIENNE A2 01:11:21 08:55 6.73
400 879 ABINET GERMAIN S 01:11:24 08:55 6.72

401 880 ABINET JEAN PAUL V2 01:11:27 08:56 6.72



